Ratakusiaiset 2014
Lieto keskuskentta

24.7.2014
TULOKSET
M 600 m
1. Jussi-Pekka Laaksonen ForssSa 1.25,48
2. Tomi Lehto EspTa 1.26,56
3. Hannu Makela LiedPa 1.26,60
3. Elias Vuorinen TuUL 1.26,60
5. Veikka Vaananen EspTa 1.30,25
6. Erik Uussaari UudKK 1.30,83
7. Niklas Lainto TuUL 1.31,06
8. EImo Kekkonen TuUL 1.31,31
9. llpo Haalisto VSVU 1.32,00
10. Pyry Nieminen Mynéaml 1.32,53
11. Samuli Raikunen LiedPa 1.32,60
12. Tuomas Kononen ForssSa 1.33,74
13. Akseli Ruohola LiedPa 1.33,79
14. Aaro Ruohola LiedPa 1.34,61
15. Tuomas Lehtonen LiedPa 1.35,65
16. Thomas Sandberg AIFK 1.36,22
P7 600 m
1. Oliver Pulkki TurTo 2.26,41
2. Melvin Sandberg AIFK 2.51,27
3. Jonne Arvo RaisKu 2.56,04
P9 600 m
1. Luukas Sahlstedt NaantLody 2.06,13
2. Sami Porrasoja RaisKu 2.07,11
3. Eero Honkanen TuUL 2.09,26
4. Oliver Rosengvist MaskKa 211,73
5. Roope Nieminen LiedPa 211,76
6. Miro Mattila LiedPa 2.17,91
7. Aapo Kalajoki RaisKu 2.20,33
8. Nooa Mikkola LiedPa 2.20,58
9. Lucas Eklund AIFK 2.20,85
10. Lauri Kilpeldinen PiikkKe 2.21,34
11. Tuomas Vastamaéki LiedPa 2.24,10
12. Eetu Salmi YlanKi 2.30,80
13. Santeri Ketola LiedPa 2.30,81
P10 600 m
1. Niklas Antola Laitly 2.00,20
2. Eetu Takomo RaisKu 2.02,86

3. Eino Kauranen EspTa 2.02,98



4. Arttu Hyvarinen
5. Lauri Saarinen
6. Ville Arvo

P11 600 m

1. Johannes Virtanen
2. Aaro Laaksonen
3. Niilo Waher

4. Niko Aijo

5. Matias Erkkila

P12 600 m

. Mikko Vesma

. Matias Vesma

. Vilhelmi Syrjala

. Tuure Haapanen

. Vertti Kolkkala

. Patrik Jarvinen

. llmari Vuorela

. Pyry Suojanen

. Joonatan Ali

10. Mathias Gustafsson

OCoOoO~NOoO U~ WNPEF

P13 600 m

1. Tuukka Koski

2. Juho-Oskari Junttila
3. Touko Vuorinen

4. Tommi Lineri

P14 600 m

1. Taneli Vuori

2. Waltteri Heinonen
3. Vilho Kilpeldinen
4. Ashgar Akbari

P15 600 m

1. Eetu Lindholm

2. Matias Lehtiaho
N 600 m

1. Johanna Matintalo

2. Amanda Virtanen
3. Anna Hyvérinen

KalVa
KalVa
RaisKu

NaantLoy

NaantL oy
TuuL
LiedPa
LiedPa

RaisKu
RaisKu
Tarvasju
TuuL
LiedPa
TampPy
Laitly
TuUL
TuUL
AIFK

NaantLoy
RaisKu
TuUL

LiedPa

MarttMu
Laitly
PiikkKe
TuuL

TuUL
TuUL

TuUL
UudKK
TuUL

2.07,01
2.09,72
2.11,55

2.01,13
2.04,19
2.22,16
2.3791
241,44

1.41,36
1.42,77
1.4519
1.47,13
1.59,65
2.00,34
2.03,93
2.06,24
2.06,71
2.12,04

1.46,89
1.54,93
1.57,19
2.06,59

1.37,67

1.42,82
1.46,12

147,11

1.37,25
1.38,32

1.32,72
1.46,68
1.47,56



T7600m

. Lumia Sundberg

. Vanessa Laulumaa
. Annina Hyvarinen
. Ida Valkeinen

. Anni Saarinen

. Linnea Nieminen

. Fanni Korpelainen
. Helka Heinonen

. Venla Ruohola
10. Lova Sandberg
11. Mette Koski

OO ~NOoO U~ WNPEF

T9600 m

1. Marianne Salmi

2. Elsa Karjalainen

3. Lotta Metsarinta

4. Annika Laulumaa
5. Verna Vuorela

6. Ella Rajaméki

7. Mathilda Gustafsson
8. Eveliina Virtanen
9. Lotta Helkearo

10. Tinja Pirttikoski
11. Vilma Rdénnemaa
12. Ella-Sofia Hyovela
13. Helmi Heinonen
14. Aino Saarinen

15. Vilma Jokinen

16. Milla Kavander
17. Minttu Koski

18. Malin Mykkénen
19. Venla Hamalainen
20. Sanya Soderman
21. Martta Erkkila

T10 600 m

1. Tilda Kajula

2. Viivi Salmelainen
3. Taika Vuorinen
4. Tilda Vuorinen

5. Jasmin Kujala

T11 600 m

1. Alice Sundgren
2. Fiia Kajula
3. Jeannette Latva

Laitly
Laitly
KalVa
LiedPa
KalVa
LiedPa
LiedPa
LiedPa

LiedPa

AIFK

NaantL oy

MantsU
TuUL
Laitly
Laitly
Laitly
LiedPa
AIFK
TuUL
TuUL
TuUL
LiedPa
LiedPa
LiedPa
KalVa
LiedPa
YlanKi
NaantLoy
NaantLoy
LiedPa
LiedPa
LiedPa

RaisKu
LiedPa
PiikkKe
PiikkKe
KaarUra

Laitly
RaisKu
AIFK

2.26,92
2.28,08
2.28,23
2.33,84
2.36,83
2.56,73
2.58,55
3.01,73
311,71
3.41,41
3.47,57

2.08,61
2.11,70
2.11,97
2.12,35
2.12,49
2.14,46
2.21,70
2.22,02
223,12
2.23,47
2.26,59
2.26,64
2.27,47
2.28,35
2.34,30
2.34,60
2.36,85
2.36,87
2.44,05
2.44,89
2.45,83

1.59,79
2.06,57
2.10,13
2.14,01
2.16,22

1.58,38
2.00,93
2.03,85



4. Silja Goman
5. Jutta Koski

6. Roosa-Maija Nieminen

7. lida Rosenqvist
8. Laura Kavander

T12 600 m

. Aino Honkanen
. Linnea Maikola
. Mila Manninen
. Sirke Seitsonen
. Daniela Sandas
. Sini Saarinen

. Silja Kosonen

~NOoO Ok~ WN P

T13 600 m

. Isabella Latva

. Vilja Kauranen

. Anni Penttila

. Krista Manninen
. Janina Kautto

. Mette Mykkénen
. Saara Kavander

OCoOoO~No ok wWNPE

T14 600 m

1. Kiia Keinonen
2. Maija Lehti

3. Rebekka Liski
4. Anu Saarinen
5. Julia Suhonen
6. Miina Rahtu

T15 600 m

1. Sara-Elise Ruokonen

2. Kaisa Hirvi

. Johanna Kylménen

. Anna-Kaisa Isotalo

NousSu
NaantLoy
Mynaml
MaskKa
YlanKi

TuUL
KalVa
TampPy
RaisKu
AIFK
OripVe
RaisKu

RaisKu
AIFK
EspTa
VeikkVei
TampPy
Salvil
NaantLoy
Y1anKi
OripVe

TampPy
TuUL
TuUL
OripVe
LiedPa
LiedPa

KuusjHu
NaantLoy

2.05,53

2.06,48
2.08,51
2.09,63
2.20,25

1.49,53
1.51,29
1.55,76
2.02,65
2.05,80
2.16,36
2.23,26

1.43,84
1.44,79
1.44,85
1.47,25
1.47,94
1.52,38
157,01
1.57,83
1.58,11

1.41,03
1.45,26
1.54,33
1.57,93

2.04,20
2.06,59

1.45,28
1.53,04



